MAIN SWITCH DUAL SUPPLY PV CONSUMER UNIT WITH MID
CERTIFIED GENERATION METER
Metal metered consumer unit supplied with either Main Switch and 16A SP
MCB or 16A RCBO with optional MID meter.
CAT REF.                     DESCRIPTION
NMRCBO16BMPV      With DP 16A RCBO (with meter)
NMB16MPV                 With SP 16A MCB (with meter)
NMRCBO16BPV         With DP 16A RCBO (no meter)
NMB16PV                    With SP 16A MCB (no meter)
NM15DSMPVF            15 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A SP MCB
NM10DSMPVF           10 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A SP MCB
NM14DSRCBMPVF    14 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A DP RCBO
NM9DSRCBMPVF      9 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A DP RCBO
• All RCDs, RCBOs  are Type A - pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity unless
otherwise specified.
All PV meters supplied are MID B&D Certified, design & functionality may be
upgraded to versions shown in catalogue
18
NM15DSMPVF
HIGH INTEGRITY DUAL SUPPLY PV CONSUMER UNIT WITH
MID CERTIFIED GENERATION METER
CAT REF.                     DESCRIPTION
NM11DSMPVHI           11 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A SP MCB
NM10DSRCBMPVHI   10 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A DP RCBO
HIGH INTEGRITY DUAL SUPPLY PV CONSUMER UNIT
NM12DSPVHI              12 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A SP MCB
NM11DSRCBPVHI      11 Way unit with dual supply isolators & 16A DP RCBO
Double Pole MCB options available on request
• All RCDs, RCBOs  are Type A - pure AC and pulsating DC sensitivity unless
otherwise specified.
All PV meters supplied are MID B&D Certified, design & functionality may be
upgraded to versions shown in catalogue
NM11DSMPVHI
NM High Integrity PV
Consumer Units
NM Main Switch PV
Consumer Units
NM11DSMPVHI